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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Dorr369
Top Flight

9.600 9.000 9.6509.275 37.525
1T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Parker292
Texas Dynamix

9.500 9.200 9.3759.000 37.075
6T 5 5 5 2 

2 

Arianna Beasley390
Texas Dynamix

9.375 9.325 9.2259.050 36.975
10T 1 3 7 3 

3 

Emmarese Harrison410
Achievers

9.425 9.000 9.0008.750 36.175
8T 6T 8 14T 4 

4 

June Waters154
Impact

9.500 9.300 9.1508.200 36.150
6T 2 20 11 5 

5 

Alexia Esquivel293
Texas Dynamix

9.375 8.600 9.2008.850 36.025
10T 12T 6 8T 6 

6 

Jannah Infantino380
Top Flight

9.550 8.250 9.1009.100 36.000
4 18 2 12 7T

7T

Elli Cecil161
Impact

9.250 9.250 9.2508.250 36.000
17 3T 19 6 7T

7T

Angelica Tommasi382
Top Flight

9.575 8.425 8.8509.025 35.875
3 15 4 16T 9 

9 

Esther Park302
Texas Dynamix

9.525 8.875 9.5007.950 35.850
5 8 25T 2 10 

10 

Jenna Schmidt374
Top Flight

9.275 8.600 9.2008.550 35.625
16 12T 12 8T 11 

11 

Journey Maimone-Ginn376
Top Flight

9.150 8.550 9.4008.375 35.475
19T 14 17 4 12 

12 

Claire Ewing419
Achievers

9.325 9.250 9.2007.550 35.325
12T 3T 32 8T 13 

13 

Aryanna Bauman372
Top Flight

9.325 7.950 9.0758.800 35.150
12T 24 7 13 14 

14 

Cameron Garner377
Top Flight

9.050 8.000 9.4508.450 34.950
26T 22T 16 3 15 

15 

Victoria Angelo370
Top Flight

9.100 8.200 8.8508.625 34.775
23T 19 10 16T 16 

16 

Lily McCollum156
Impact

9.300 7.600 9.0008.600 34.500
15 28T 11 14T 17 

17 

Angela Vega299
Texas Dynamix

9.600 8.000 7.9008.650 34.150
1T 22T 9 30T 18 

18 

Darby Morris308
The Palaestra

9.150 8.850 8.2007.850 34.050
19T 9T 28 26 19 

19 

Emersen Settlemire420
Achievers

8.825 8.850 8.0757.950 33.700
33T 9T 25T 29 20 

20 

Jayden Oates409
Achievers

8.800 7.750 8.7508.325 33.625
35T 26T 18 20 21 

21 

Annabelle Fox387
Texas Dynamix

8.700 7.525 8.6508.500 33.375
39 32 13T 21 22 

22 

Lily Howard301
Texas Dynamix

9.025 8.025 8.8507.450 33.350
29 20T 33 16T 23 

23 
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Kai Winters303
Texas Dynamix

9.050 7.600 8.6008.000 33.250
26T 28T 24 22T 24 

24 

Malia Lorick153
Impact

9.100 8.025 7.9008.025 33.050
23T 20T 23 30T 25 

25 

Sofia Ortiz389
Texas Dynamix

9.425 8.800 8.6006.150 32.975
8T 11 37 22T 26 

26 

Marlee Tibbels418
Achievers

9.225 7.225 8.4008.100 32.950
18 36 21 24T 27 

27 

Avery Flores296
Texas Dynamix

9.325 7.750 7.8008.050 32.925
12T 26T 22 33T 28 

28 

Audrina Waldum388
Texas Dynamix

8.950 7.550 7.8508.500 32.850
30T 30T 13T 32 29 

29 

Rebecca Hernandez144
Impact

8.825 7.800 7.6257.900 32.150
33T 25 27 35 30 

30 

Piper McKee417
Achievers

8.750 8.400 8.4006.450 32.000
38 16T 36 24T 31 

31 

Ava Chavez298
Texas Dynamix

8.800 7.500 7.1508.475 31.925
35T 33 15 37 32 

32 

Brooke Schorsten148
Impact

8.950 7.375 8.1757.250 31.750
30T 34 34 27T 33 

33 

Kailyn Cheevers152
Impact

8.850 7.250 7.3507.650 31.100
32 35 30T 36 34 

34 

Evyn Gildenblatt375
Top Flight

9.150 7.550 8.8500.000 25.550
19T 30T 38T 16T 35 

35 

Kinsley Fry149
Impact

8.800 0.000 7.8007.700 24.300
35T 37T 29 33T 36 

36 

Addisyn Hogue151
Impact

9.075 0.000 8.1757.000 24.250
25 37T 35 27T 37 

37 

Camdyn Duncan371
Top Flight

9.050 8.400 0.0000.000 17.450
26T 16T 38T 38T 38 

38 

Rian Cerpanya373
Top Flight

9.150 0.000 0.0007.650 16.800
19T 37T 30T 38T 39 

39 
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